Outback Menu Dinner Specials With Prices

Item
Bloomin' Onion
Alice Springs Chicken
Victoria's Filet Mignon
Baby Back Ribs
Ribeye

Price
$10.99
$20.99
$30.99
$34.99
$22.99

Calories
1950
530
240
1000
650

Outback Dinner Menu With Prices In 2025

Item
Bloomin’ Onion
Aussie Cheese Fries
Victoria’s Filet Mignon
Ribeye
Grilled Shrimp on the Barbie
Toowoomba Pasta
Baby Back Ribs

Chocolate Thunder from Down Under

Price
$9.99
$10.49
$29.99
$22.99
$15.99
$18.99
$21.49
$9.99



