## Outback Menu Dinner Specials With Prices

Item	Price	Calories
Bloomin' Onion	\$10.99	1950
Alice Springs Chicken	\$20.99	530
Victoria's Filet Mignon	\$30.99	240
Baby Back Ribs	\$34.99	1000
Ribeye	\$22.99	650

## Outback Dinner Menu With Prices In 2025

Item	Price
Bloomin' Onion	\$9.99
Aussie Cheese Fries	\$10.49
Victoria's Filet Mignon	\$29.99
Ribeye	\$22.99
Grilled Shrimp on the Barbie	\$15.99
Toowoomba Pasta	\$18.99
Baby Back Ribs	\$21.49
Chocolate Thunder from Down Under	\$9.99